
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 AVALON YONKERS 3 days Mon 4/2/18 Wed 4/4/18

3

4 PC WEST 72 days Thu 4/5/18 Fri 7/13/18

5 Contract Award 5 days Thu 4/5/18 Wed 4/11/18

6 Submittals 5 days Thu 4/12/18 Wed 4/18/18

7 Pre-Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 4/12/18 Thu 4/12/18

8 Mobilization 4 days Mon 4/16/18 Thu 4/19/18

9 Site Grading, Slurry Wall Trench Test Pit, ATI CSO Pipe Vac-Tron Locate 3 days Fri 4/20/18 Tue 4/24/18

10 Excavate & Backfill Remedial Areas 30 days Mon 4/23/18 Fri 6/1/18

11 Remediate the Peninsula Area & Install Slurry Wall 8 days Mon 4/30/18 Wed 5/9/18

12 Install Anti-Seep Collars @ CSO 5 days Thu 5/10/18 Wed 5/16/18

13 Install Pile Plugs as Required 5 days Thu 5/17/18 Wed 5/23/18

14 Prep Area @ ISS Locations 2 days Thu 5/17/18 Fri 5/18/18

15 SOE as Required 2 days Mon 5/21/18 Tue 5/22/18

16 Install ISS, Bucket Mix 20 days Wed 5/23/18 Tue 6/19/18

17 Handling, breaking, Placement of ISS Swell-Reuse on Site 25 days Fri 5/18/18 Thu 6/21/18

18 QA/QC Testing ISS Units 5 days Wed 6/20/18 Tue 6/26/18

19 Spoils Management, loading T & D 20 days Wed 5/30/18 Tue 6/26/18

20 Final Grading 3 days Wed 6/27/18 Fri 6/29/18

21 Close Out 10 days Mon 7/2/18 Fri 7/13/18

22

23 PC EAST 44 days Wed 6/6/18 Mon 8/6/18

24 Mobilization 1 day Wed 6/6/18 Wed 6/6/18

25 Excavate & Backfill Remedial Areas 12 days Thu 6/7/18 Fri 6/22/18

26 Prep Area @ ISS Locations 2 days Thu 6/14/18 Fri 6/15/18

27 SOE as Required 2 days Mon 6/18/18 Tue 6/19/18

28 Install ISS, Bucket Mix 10 days Wed 6/20/18 Tue 7/3/18

29 Handling, breaking, Placement of ISS Swell-Reuse on Site 8 days Fri 6/22/18 Tue 7/3/18

30 QA/QC Testing ISS Units 10 days Wed 7/4/18 Tue 7/17/18

31 Spoils Management, loading T & D 12 days Wed 7/4/18 Thu 7/19/18

32 Final Grading 2 days Fri 7/20/18 Mon 7/23/18

33 Close Out 10 days Tue 7/24/18 Mon 8/6/18

4/1 4/8 4/15 4/22 4/29 5/6 5/13 5/20 5/27 6/3 6/10 6/17 6/24 7/1 7/8 7/15 7/22 7/29 8/5

April May June July August

Task

Split

Milestone

Summary

Project Summary

Inactive Task

Inactive Milestone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

Duration-only

Manual Summary Rollup

Manual Summary

Start-only

Finish-only

External Tasks

External Milestone

Deadline

Progress

Manual Progress

Avalon Yonkers RAWP Schedule
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Project: AVB Yonkers Remediat

Date: Tue 4/10/18


